3Mw~ Cloth Belt 577F Orange

» Alumina Zirconia mineral for optimum performance in heavy duty deburring

applications on a Backstand / Linisher machine.

« Stiffer Y-weight backing for sharper, tougher burrs.

100mm ¥ 915mm

S50mm x 1525mm

7amm x 2000mm

150mm ¥ 2000mim

100mm » 2500mm

456023

447297

448724

454634

449504

461764

450711

448356

388634

3M Best Performer ¢

Alumina Zirconia
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Stainless Steel




MS

Mild Steel

AL

Aluminium

A High Pressure



